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Plate
Rcf.

DESCRIFTTION

PETROL (Fuel) PUMP
PETROL (Fuel) PUMP

Body

Valve assembly-Inlet and Outlet ...
Inlet filter
Sealing washer.. .
Seal ing washer. . .
Cover. . .
Clamp plate
Screw-'Selt-tapping
Dished cover . . .
Joint washer
Fixing bolt 2 B.A.
Spring washer
Dished washer

Covor. . .
to body

Rol ler . . .
Spr ing. . .
Spring..

Screw, 2 B.A.-Coil housing to pump body
ldentity label ...
Earth screw--4 B,A. ..'
Spring washer . . .
Lucar connector-Earth screw
ROCKER and BLADE
Spindle-Rockers
Screw.5 BA-Blade .. .
Dished washer-Blade
PEDESTAL
Screw I Pedestal
Spring washer , f  to housing .. .

Condenser
Spring clip-Condenser
Terminal screw 2 B.A.
Ternrinal Nut ..'

Valve body-Ventilator
Ventilator caP ...

Rootes
Part

Number

REMARKS

I
2

J

5
6
7
8
o

0
I
2
J

1224634
t236il6
5M2633
5M2634

5042636
504263s
504461 l
50426J7

soi,irzsJl
5042638
5042641
9660t21
5042644
5042642
5044631
5042649
5042645
5044632
5042646
5042647
5042650
5042648
5044614
5012643
5042644
504265 |
5042652
5042653
5042654
5044635
5042657
39033080

3903 1040

s;iiiiii
5042658
5042661

5042659
5m26ffi
5042662

5042667
5042666
5042661
5U26@
5M2665
5042669

5042668
5042670
5@.2671
5042672

2
I
3
3
2i

)

I
I

Valves

uP to 1138200157J
From 8382001572

)
I  Not supplied
)

Un to 8382001571
From 8382001572

Up to 8382001571
From 83820O1572

Up to 8382001571
From 8182001572

l
I  Up to 8182001571
)

Up to 8382001571
From 8382001572

)
f tJp ro 8382001571
)

Up to 8382001571
From 8382001572

Not supplied

Not supplied

Not supplied

Not supplied

Not supplicd

l6
t7
r8
t9

4
I

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

I
I
l l
I
I
I
6

I

I
I
2

,20
2l
aa

23
aA
Lq

25

,26
,27

28
29
30
3l
32
33
t+

35
36

'37
38
39
40
4l
42
43

45
.46

4t

48
'49

Lead washer
Washcr. . .  \Terminal
Spring washer J screw
END COVER

PETROL (Fuel) PUMP

Ball valve
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PETROL (Fuel) PUMP

Plato
Ref.

Rootes
Part

Number
DE'SCRIPTION

No.
per
Veh.

REMARKS

50
5i
52
53

54

9663t23
9227107
5M2673
5042674

1224807
9078035

1224'169
1224771
t224756
t236fi4
19503052
9660122
52207W
5220701
9660mr
5220695
957tO43

IPETROL (Fuel Purnp)-continued
Shakeproof washer
Lucar connector
Terminal nut
Insulating sleeve
Sealing tape
SealinE band

Terminal
screw

Union-Fuel pump adaptor
Washer, fibre-Union ...

PETROL (FueD PUMP MOUNTINGS
Mounting cl ip I
lnsulator ... [-Petrol (Fuel)
Support channel l'pu.p
Support channel J ...
Screw, No. l0 U.N.F. x f" 

'l

Washer, t" spring fSupport channel
Nut, No. l0 U.N.F. ) ...
Nut, rt" U.N.F. ...\Mounting
Washer, f6" spring J clip
Screw, f" U.N.F. x *" Hex. tpad \Mounting clip
Nut, *" U.N.F. Nyloc ... ... J to channel

I
I
I
I

.,
2

t
I
I
I
J

3
J

I
I
I
I

)Not 
supptieu
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